
Degrees 
Academic Programs with CIP 
Codes 
A.A.S. 
Advanced Manufacturing 

15.0613 

15.0613 

15.0613 

15.0613 

15.0613 

15.0613 

15.0613 

15.0613 

15.0613 

15.0613 

15.0613 

15.0613 

15.0613 

15.0613 

15.0613 

47.0604 

52.0201 

52.0201 

52.0201 

52.0201 

19.0708 

11.0101 

11.0101 

11.0101 

43.0107 

51.0601 

51.0602 

51.0904 

51.1004 

50.0999 

51.3801 

51.3801 

51.0806 

51.0909 

50.0602 

50.0602 

50.0602 

50.0602 

24.0102 

Additive Manufacturing Design Technology 

Aerospace Technology/Structures & Assembly, A.A.S. 

Aerospace Technology/Welding, A.A.S. 

Air Conditioning & Refrigeration, A.A.S. 

Architectural Design Technology, A.A.S. 

Electrical Technology, A.A.S. 

Engineering Design Technology, A.A.S. 

Industrial Maintenance/Electrical, A.A.S. 

Industrial Maintenance/HVAC, A.A.S. 

Industrial Maintenance/Instrumentation, A.A.S. Industrial 

Maintenance/Mechanical, A.A.S. 

Machine Tool Technology, A.A.S. 

Process Technology, A.A.S. 

Robotics/Mechatronics, A.A.S. 

Welding Technology, A.A.S. 

Automotive Technology 
Automotive Technology, A.A.S. 

Business Administration 
Accounting Technology A.A.S. Concentration 

Business Administration, A.A.S. Concentration 

Office Management A.A.S. Concentration 

Paralegal A.A.S. Concentration 

Child Development 
Child Development, A.A.S. 

Computer Information Systems 
Computer Information Systems A.A.S. Cybersecurity/IT 
Concentration 

Computer Information Systems A.A.S. Programming 
Concentration 

Computer Information Systems A.A.S. Systems Engineering 
Technology Concentration 

Criminal Justice 
Criminal Justice - Associate of Applied Science Degree 

Dental Assisting 
Dental Assisting, AAS 

Dental Hygiene 
Dental Hygiene, A.A.S. 

Emergency Medical Services 
Paramedic, A.A.S. 

Medical Laboratory Technology 
Medical Laboratory Technician (MLT), A.A.S. 

Music 
Music Technology, A.A.S. 

Nursing 
Nursing, A.A.S. 

RN BRIDGE PROGRAM 

Physical Therapist Assistant 
Physical Therapist Assistant, A.A.S. 

Surgical Technology 
Surgical Technology, A.A.S. 

Visual Communications 
Multimedia Production Technology 

Visual Communications 3D Modeling and Animation, A.A.S. 

Visual Communications Digital Publishing, A.A.S. 

Visual Communications Graphic Design, A.A.S. 

51.3901 

51.0601 

51.0904 

A.S. 
General Studies

15.0613 

15.0613 

15.0613 
15.0613 

15.0613 

15.0613 

15.0613 

15.0613 

15.0613 

15.0613 

Short-Term Certificates
Advanced Manufacturing 
Additive Manufacturing Design Technology Short-Term Certificate 

Advanced Aerospace Welding & Manufacturing – Short-Term Certificate 

Advanced Manufacturing Short-Term Certificate 

Aerospace Technology/Aerospace Fundamentals Short-Term Certificate 

Air Conditioning and Refrigeration/ACR Fundamentals Short-Term Certificate 

Air Conditioning and Refrigeration/Advanced ACR Short-Term Certificate 

Air Conditioning and Refrigeration Short-Term Certificate 

Architectural Design Technology Short-Term Certificate 

Basic Aerospace Welding - Short-Term Certificate 

Basic Welding Automation Short-Term Certificate 

Design Drafting Short-Term Certificate 

15.0613 

Electrical Technology Entry Level Electrician Short-Term Certificate  15.0613 

15.0613 

15.0613 

15.0613 

15.0613 

15.0613 

15.0613 

15.0613 

15.0613 

15.0613 

15.0613 

15.0613 

15.0613 

15.0613 

15.0613 

15.0613 

47.0604 

47.0604 

47.0604 

47.0604 

52.0201 

52.0201 

52.0201 

52.0201 

52.0201 

52.0201 

19.0708 

19.0708 

11.0101 

11.0101 

11.0101 

Electrical Technology Short-Term Certificate 

Engineering Design Technology Short-Term Certificate Industrial Maintenance 

Short-Term Certificate 

Machine Tool Technology – Basic CNC 

Machine Tool Technology Advanced CNC Short-Term Certificate Machine Tool 

Technology Manual Machining Short-Term Certificate Machine Tool 

Technology Short-Term Certificate 

Machine Tool Technology Tool and Die Short-Term Certificate Manufacturing 

Engineering Technology Short-Term Certificate Process Technology Short-

Term Certificate 

Robotics/Mechatronics Short-Term Certificate 

Welding Technology - Aerospace Welding Short Certificate Welding 

Technology: Basic Manufacturing & Fabrication Welding Short-Term 

Certificate 

Welding Technology: Pipe Welding Short-Term Certificate Welding Technology 

Short-Term Certificate 

Automotive Technology 
Automotive Electrician Technician Short-Term Certificate 

Brakes and Suspension Technician Short-Term Certificate Engines Technician 

Short-Term Certificate 

Tune Up or Drivability Technician Short-Term Certificate 

Business Administration 
Accounting Essentials Short-Term Certificate 

Business Short-Term Certificate 

Entrepreneurship Short-Term Certificate 

Medical Billing Essentials 

Medical Billing Specialist 

Tax Professional Short-Term Certificate 

Child Development 
Auxiliary Teacher Certificate 

Child Development Short-Term Certificate 

Computer Information Systems 
Computer Information Systems - Systems Engineering Technology Essentials 

Short-Term Certificate 

Computer Information Systems Cisco CCNA Preparation Short-Term Certificate 

Computer Information Systems Computer Science Essentials Short-Term 

Certificate 

Computer Information Systems Computer Technician Short-Term Certificate 11.0101 
Computer Information Systems Cybersecurity Essentials Short-Term 

Certificate 

Computer Information Systems Programming Essentials Short-Term 

Certificate 

Computer Information Systems Server Administration Short-Term Certificate 

Computer Information Systems Software Applications Short-Term Certificate 

Computer Information Systems Swift App Development Short-Term 

Certificate 

Criminal Justice 
Security Short-Term Certificate 

Emergency Medical Services 
Advanced Emergency Medical Technician (AEMT) Certificate 

Emergency Medical Technician (EMT) Certificate 

General Studies 
General Education 

Medical Laboratory Technology 
Medical Laboratory Assistant (MLA) Short-term Certificate 

Visual Communications 
Visual Communications Multimedia Production Technology Short-Term 

Certificate 

Certificates
Nursing
Practical Nursing Program Certificate

Dental Assisting 
Dental Assisting, Long Certificate 

Emergency Medical Services 
Paramedic - Long Term Certificate 

11.0101 

11.0101 

11.0101 

11.0101 

11.0101 

43.0107

51.0904 

51.0904

24.0102

50.0602

51.1004




