Degrees

Academic Programs with CIP Codes

A.A.S.

Advanced	Manufacturing	

Advanced Manufacturing	
Additive Manufacturing Design Technology	15.0613
Aerospace Technology/Structures & Assembly, A.A.S.	15.0613
Aerospace Technology/Welding, A.A.S.	15.0613
Air Conditioning & Refrigeration, A.A.S.	15.0613
Architectural Design Technology, A.A.S.	15.0613
Electrical Technology, A.A.S.	15.0613
Engineering Design Technology, A.A.S.	15.0613
Industrial Maintenance/Electrical, A.A.S.	15.0613
Industrial Maintenance/HVAC, A.A.S.	15.0613
Industrial Maintenance/Instrumentation, A.A.S. Industrial	15.0613
Maintenance/Mechanical, A.A.S.	15.0613
Machine Tool Technology, A.A.S.	15.0613
Process Technology, A.A.S.	15.0613
Robotics/Mechatronics, A.A.S.	15.0613
Welding Technology, A.A.S.	15.0613
Automotive Technology	
Automotive Technology, A.A.S.	47.0604
Business Administration	
Accounting Technology A.A.S. Concentration	52.0201
Business Administration, A.A.S. Concentration	52.0201
Office Management A.A.S. Concentration	52.0201
Paralegal A.A.S. Concentration	52.0201
Child Development	
Child Development, A.A.S.	19.0708
Computer Information Systems	
Computer Information Systems A.A.S. Cybersecurity/IT	
Concentration	11.0101
Computer Information Systems A.A.S. Programming	
Concentration	11.0101
Computer Information Systems A.A.S. Systems Engineering	11.0101
Technology Concentration	11.0101
Criminal Justice	
Criminal Justice - Associate of Applied Science Degree	43.0107
Dental Assisting	
Dental Assisting Dental Assisting, AAS	43.0107 51.0601
Dental Assisting Dental Assisting, AAS Dental Hygiene	51.0601
Dental Assisting Dental Assisting, AAS Dental Hygiene Dental Hygiene, A.A.S.	
Dental Assisting Dental Assisting, AAS Dental Hygiene Dental Hygiene, A.A.S. Emergency Medical Services	51.0601 51.0602
Dental Assisting Dental Assisting, AAS Dental Hygiene Dental Hygiene, A.A.S. Emergency Medical Services Paramedic, A.A.S.	51.0601
Dental Assisting Dental Assisting, AAS Dental Hygiene Dental Hygiene, A.A.S. Emergency Medical Services Paramedic, A.A.S. Medical Laboratory Technology	51.0601 51.0602
Dental Assisting Dental Assisting, AAS Dental Hygiene Dental Hygiene, A.A.S. Emergency Medical Services Paramedic, A.A.S. Medical Laboratory Technology Medical Laboratory Technician (MLT), A.A.S.	51.0601 51.0602
Dental Assisting Dental Assisting, AAS Dental Hygiene Dental Hygiene, A.A.S. Emergency Medical Services Paramedic, A.A.S. Medical Laboratory Technology Medical Laboratory Technician (MLT), A.A.S. Music	51.0601 51.0602 51.0904 51.1004
Dental Assisting Dental Assisting, AAS Dental Hygiene Dental Hygiene, A.A.S. Emergency Medical Services Paramedic, A.A.S. Medical Laboratory Technology Medical Laboratory Technician (MLT), A.A.S.	51.0601 51.0602 51.0904
Dental Assisting Dental Assisting, AAS Dental Hygiene Dental Hygiene, A.A.S. Emergency Medical Services Paramedic, A.A.S. Medical Laboratory Technology Medical Laboratory Technician (MLT), A.A.S. Music	51.0601 51.0602 51.0904 51.1004
Dental Assisting Dental Assisting, AAS Dental Hygiene Dental Hygiene, A.A.S. Emergency Medical Services Paramedic, A.A.S. Medical Laboratory Technology Medical Laboratory Technician (MLT), A.A.S. Music Music Technology, A.A.S.	51.0601 51.0602 51.0904 51.1004 50.0999 51.3801
Dental Assisting Dental Assisting, AAS Dental Hygiene Dental Hygiene, A.A.S. Emergency Medical Services Paramedic, A.A.S. Medical Laboratory Technology Medical Laboratory Technician (MLT), A.A.S. Music Music Technology, A.A.S. Nursing Nursing, A.A.S. RN BRIDGE PROGRAM	51.0601 51.0602 51.0904 51.1004 50.0999
Dental Assisting Dental Assisting, AAS Dental Hygiene Dental Hygiene, A.A.S. Emergency Medical Services Paramedic, A.A.S. Medical Laboratory Technology Medical Laboratory Technician (MLT), A.A.S. Music Music Technology, A.A.S. Nursing Nursing, A.A.S.	51.0601 51.0602 51.0904 51.1004 50.0999 51.3801
Dental Assisting Dental Assisting, AAS Dental Hygiene Dental Hygiene, A.A.S. Emergency Medical Services Paramedic, A.A.S. Medical Laboratory Technology Medical Laboratory Technology Medical Laboratory Technician (MLT), A.A.S. Music Music Technology, A.A.S. Nursing Nursing, A.A.S. RN BRIDGE PROGRAM Physical Therapist Assistant Physical Therapist Assistant, A.A.S.	51.0601 51.0602 51.0904 51.1004 50.0999 51.3801
Dental Assisting Dental Assisting, AAS Dental Hygiene Dental Hygiene, A.A.S. Emergency Medical Services Paramedic, A.A.S. Medical Laboratory Technology Medical Laboratory Technician (MLT), A.A.S. Music Music Technology, A.A.S. Nursing Nursing, A.A.S. RN BRIDGE PROGRAM Physical Therapist Assistant	51.0601 51.0602 51.0904 51.1004 50.0999 51.3801 51.3801
Dental Assisting Dental Assisting, AAS Dental Hygiene Dental Hygiene, A.A.S. Emergency Medical Services Paramedic, A.A.S. Medical Laboratory Technology Medical Laboratory Technology Medical Laboratory Technician (MLT), A.A.S. Music Music Technology, A.A.S. Nursing Nursing, A.A.S. RN BRIDGE PROGRAM Physical Therapist Assistant Physical Therapist Assistant, A.A.S.	51.0601 51.0602 51.0904 51.1004 50.0999 51.3801 51.3801
Dental Assisting Dental Assisting, AAS Dental Hygiene Dental Hygiene, A.A.S. Emergency Medical Services Paramedic, A.A.S. Medical Laboratory Technology Medical Laboratory Technician (MLT), A.A.S. Music Music Technology, A.A.S. Nursing Nursing, A.A.S. RN BRIDGE PROGRAM Physical Therapist Assistant Physical Therapist Assistant, A.A.S. Surgical Technology	51.0601 51.0602 51.0904 51.1004 50.0999 51.3801 51.3801 51.0806
Dental Assisting Dental Assisting, AAS Dental Hygiene Dental Hygiene, A.A.S. Emergency Medical Services Paramedic, A.A.S. Medical Laboratory Technology Medical Laboratory Technician (MLT), A.A.S. Music Music Technology, A.A.S. Nursing Nursing, A.A.S. RN BRIDGE PROGRAM Physical Therapist Assistant Physical Therapist Assistant, A.A.S. Surgical Technology Surgical Technology, A.A.S.	51.0601 51.0602 51.0904 51.1004 50.0999 51.3801 51.3801 51.0806
Dental Assisting Dental Assisting, AAS Dental Hygiene Dental Hygiene, A.A.S. Emergency Medical Services Paramedic, A.A.S. Medical Laboratory Technology Medical Laboratory Technician (MLT), A.A.S. Music Music Music Technology, A.A.S. Nursing Nursing Nursing, A.A.S. RN BRIDGE PROGRAM Physical Therapist Assistant Physical Therapist Assistant, A.A.S. Surgical Technology Surgical Technology, A.A.S. Visual Communications	51.0601 51.0602 51.0904 51.1004 50.0999 51.3801 51.3801 51.0806 51.0909
Dental Assisting Dental Assisting, AAS Dental Hygiene Dental Hygiene, A.A.S. Emergency Medical Services Paramedic, A.A.S. Medical Laboratory Technology Medical Laboratory Technician (MLT), A.A.S. Music Music Technology, A.A.S. Nursing Nursing, A.A.S. RN BRIDGE PROGRAM Physical Therapist Assistant Physical Therapist Assistant, A.A.S. Surgical Technology Surgical Technology, A.A.S. Visual Communications Multimedia Production Technology	51.0601 51.0602 51.0904 51.1004 50.0999 51.3801 51.0806 51.0909
Dental Assisting Dental Assisting, AAS Dental Hygiene Dental Hygiene, A.A.S. Emergency Medical Services Paramedic, A.A.S. Medical Laboratory Technology Medical Laboratory Technician (MLT), A.A.S. Music Music Technology, A.A.S. Nursing Nursing, A.A.S. Nursing Nursing, A.A.S. Surgical Therapist Assistant Physical Therapist Assistant Physical Therapist Assistant, A.A.S. Surgical Technology Surgical Technology Surgical Technology A.A.S. Visual Communications Multimedia Production Technology Visual Communications 3D Modeling and Animation, A.A.S.	51.0601 51.0602 51.0904 51.1004 50.0999 51.3801 51.0806 51.0909 50.0602 50.0602
Dental Assisting Dental Assisting, AAS Dental Hygiene Dental Hygiene, A.A.S. Emergency Medical Services Paramedic, A.A.S. Medical Laboratory Technology Medical Laboratory Technician (MLT), A.A.S. Music Music Technology, A.A.S. Nursing Nursing, A.A.S. RN BRIDGE PROGRAM Physical Therapist Assistant Physical Therapist Assistant Physical Technology Surgical Technology Surgical Technology Surgical Technology Visual Communications Multimedia Production Technology Visual Communications Digital Publishing, A.A.S.	51.0601 51.0602 51.0904 51.1004 50.0999 51.3801 51.0806 51.0909 50.0602 50.0602 50.0602
Dental Assisting Dental Assisting, AAS Dental Hygiene Dental Hygiene, A.A.S. Emergency Medical Services Paramedic, A.A.S. Medical Laboratory Technology Medical Laboratory Technology Medical Laboratory Technician (MLT), A.A.S. Music Music Technology, A.A.S. Nursing Nursing, A.A.S. RN BRIDGE PROGRAM Physical Therapist Assistant Physical Therapist Assistant Physical Technology Surgical Technology Surgical Technology Visual Communications Multimedia Production Technology Visual Communications 3D Modeling and Animation, A.A.S. Visual Communications Objital Publishing, A.A.S. Visual Communications Graphic Design, A.A.S.	51.0601 51.0602 51.0904 51.1004 50.0999 51.3801 51.0806 51.0909 50.0602 50.0602 50.0602
Dental Assisting Dental Assisting, AAS Dental Hygiene Dental Hygiene, A.A.S. Emergency Medical Services Paramedic, A.A.S. Medical Laboratory Technology Medical Laboratory Technician (MLT), A.A.S. Music Music Technology, A.A.S. Nursing Nursing, A.A.S. RN BRIDGE PROGRAM Physical Therapist Assistant Physical Therapist Assistant Physical Technology Surgical Technology Surgical Technology Visual Communications Multimedia Production Technology Visual Communications 3D Modeling and Animation, A.A.S. Visual Communications Oigital Publishing, A.A.S. Visual Communications Graphic Design, A.A.S.	51.0601 51.0602 51.0904 51.1004 50.0999 51.3801 51.0806 51.0909 50.0602 50.0602 50.0602
Dental Assisting Dental Assisting, AAS Dental Hygiene Dental Hygiene, A.A.S. Emergency Medical Services Paramedic, A.A.S. Medical Laboratory Technology Medical Laboratory Technology Medical Laboratory Technician (MLT), A.A.S. Music Music Technology, A.A.S. Nursing Nursing, A.A.S. RN BRIDGE PROGRAM Physical Therapist Assistant Physical Therapist Assistant Physical Technology Surgical Technology Surgical Technology Visual Communications Multimedia Production Technology Visual Communications 3D Modeling and Animation, A.A.S. Visual Communications Objital Publishing, A.A.S. Visual Communications Graphic Design, A.A.S.	51.0601 51.0602 51.0904 51.1004 50.0999 51.3801 51.0806 51.0909 50.0602 50.0602 50.0602
Dental Assisting Dental Assisting, AAS Dental Hygiene Dental Hygiene, A.A.S. Emergency Medical Services Paramedic, A.A.S. Medical Laboratory Technology Medical Laboratory Technician (MLT), A.A.S. Music Music Music Technology, A.A.S. Nursing Nursing, A.A.S. RN BRIDGE PROGRAM Physical Therapist Assistant Physical Therapist Assistant Physical Technology Surgical Technology Surgical Technology Visual Communications Multimedia Production Technology Visual Communications Digital Publishing, A.A.S. Visual Communications Organications Graphic Design, A.A.S. Visual Communications Graphic Design, A.A.S. A.S. General Studies	51.0601 51.0602 51.0904 51.1004 50.0999 51.3801 51.0806 51.0909 50.0602 50.0602 50.0602
Dental Assisting Dental Assisting, AAS Dental Hygiene Dental Hygiene, A.A.S. Emergency Medical Services Paramedic, A.A.S. Medical Laboratory Technology Medical Laboratory Technology Medical Laboratory Technician (MLT), A.A.S. Music Music Technology, A.A.S. Nursing Nursing, A.A.S. RN BRIDGE PROGRAM Physical Therapist Assistant Physical Therapist Assistant Physical Technology Surgical Technology Surgical Technology Visual Communications Multimedia Production Technology Visual Communications Digital Publishing, A.A.S. Visual Communications Organications	51.0601 51.0602 51.0904 51.1004 50.0999 51.3801 51.0806 51.0909 50.0602 50.0602 50.0602
Dental Assisting Dental Assisting, AAS Dental Hygiene Dental Hygiene, A.A.S. Emergency Medical Services Paramedic, A.A.S. Medical Laboratory Technology Medical Laboratory Technician (MLT), A.A.S. Music Music Technology, A.A.S. Nursing Nursing, A.A.S. RN BRIDGE PROGRAM Physical Therapist Assistant Physical Therapist Assistant Physical Technology Surgical Technology Surgical Technology Visual Communications Multimedia Production Technology Visual Communications Digital Publishing, A.A.S. Visual Communications Graphic Design, A.A.S. A.S. General Studies Certificates Nursing	51.0601 51.0602 51.0904 51.1004 50.0999 51.3801 51.0806 51.0909 50.0602 50.0602 50.0602 24.0102
Dental Assisting Dental Assisting, AAS Dental Hygiene Dental Hygiene, A.A.S. Emergency Medical Services Paramedic, A.A.S. Medical Laboratory Technology Medical Laboratory Technician (MLT), A.A.S. Music Music Technology, A.A.S. Nursing Mursing, A.A.S. RN BRIDGE PROGRAM Physical Therapist Assistant Physical Therapist Assistant Physical Technology Surgical Technology Surgical Technology Visual Communications Multimedia Production Technology Visual Communications 3D Modeling and Animation, A.A.S. Visual Communications Graphic Design, A.A.S. A.S. General Studies Certificates Nursing Practical Nursing Program Certificate Dental Assisting, Long Certificate	51.0601 51.0602 51.0904 51.1004 50.0999 51.3801 51.0806 51.0909 50.0602 50.0602 50.0602 24.0102
Dental Assisting Dental Assisting, AAS Dental Hygiene Dental Hygiene, A.A.S. Emergency Medical Services Paramedic, A.A.S. Medical Laboratory Technology Medical Laboratory Technician (MLT), A.A.S. Music Music Technology, A.A.S. Nursing Nursing, A.A.S. RN BRIDGE PROGRAM Physical Therapist Assistant Physical Therapist Assistant Physical Technology Surgical Technology Surgical Technology Visual Communications Multimedia Production Technology Visual Communications Digital Publishing, A.A.S. Visual Communications Origital Publishing, A.A.S. Visual Communications Graphic Design, A.A.S. Visual Communications Comm	51.0601 51.0602 51.0904 51.1004 50.0999 51.3801 51.0806 51.0909 50.0602 50.0602 50.0602 24.0102

Short-Term Certificates

Advanced	Manufacturing
Auvanceu	IVIAIIUIACLUIIIIE

Advanced Manufacturing	
Additive Manufacturing Design Technology Short-Term Certificate	15.0613
Advanced Aerospace Welding & Manufacturing – Short-Term Certificate	15.0613
Advanced Manufacturing Short-Term Certificate	15.0613
Aerospace Technology/Aerospace Fundamentals Short-Term Certificate	15.0613
Air Conditioning and Refrigeration/ACR Fundamentals Short-Term Certificate Air Conditioning and Refrigeration/Advanced ACR Short-Term Certificate	15.0613
Air Conditioning and Refrigeration Short-Term Certificate	15.0613
Architectural Design Technology Short-Term Certificate	15.0613 15.0613
Basic Aerospace Welding - Short-Term Certificate	15.0613
Basic Welding Automation Short-Term Certificate	15.0613
Design Drafting Short-Term Certificate	15.0613
Electrical Technology Entry Level Electrician Short-Term Certificate	15.0613
Electrical Technology Short-Term Certificate	15.0613
Engineering Design Technology Short-Term Certificate Industrial Maintenance	15.0613
Short-Term Certificate	15.0613
Machine Tool Technology – Basic CNC	15.0613
Machine Tool Technology Advanced CNC Short-Term Certificate Machine Tool	15.0613
Technology Manual Machining Short-Term Certificate Machine Tool Technology Short-Term Certificate	15.0613 15.0613
Machine Tool Technology Tool and Die Short-Term Certificate Manufacturing	15.0613
Engineering Technology Short-Term Certificate Process Technology Short-	15.0613
Term Certificate	15.0613
Robotics/Mechatronics Short-Term Certificate	15.0613
Welding Technology - Aerospace Welding Short Certificate Welding	15.0613
Technology: Basic Manufacturing & Fabrication Welding Short-Term	
Certificate	15.0613
Welding Technology: Pipe Welding Short-Term Certificate Welding Technology	15.0613
Short-Term Certificate	15.0613
Automotive Technology	
Automotive Electrician Technician Short-Term Certificate	47.0604
Brakes and Suspension Technician Short-Term Certificate Engines Technician	47.0604
Short-Term Certificate	47.0604
Tune Up or Drivability Technician Short-Term Certificate	47.0604
Business Administration	
Accounting Essentials Short-Term Certificate	52.0201
Business Short-Term Certificate	52.0201
Entrepreneurship Short-Term Certificate	52.0201
Medical Billing Essentials	52.0201
Medical Billing Specialist	52.0201
Tax Professional Short-Term Certificate Child Dovelopment	52.0201
Child Development	
Auxiliary Teacher Certificate	19.0708
Child Development Short-Term Certificate	19.0708
Computer Information Systems	
Computer Information Systems - Systems Engineering Technology Essentials Short-Term Certificate	11.0101
Computer Information Systems Cisco CCNA Preparation Short-Term Certificate	11.0101
Computer Information Systems Computer Science Essentials Short-Term	11.0101
Certificate	11.0101
Computer Information Systems Computer Technician Short-Term Certificate	11.0101
Computer Information Systems Cybersecurity Essentials Short-Term	11.0101
Certificate Computer Information Systems Programming Essentials Short-Term	11.0101
Certificate	11.0101
Computer Information Systems Server Administration Short-Term Certificate	11.0101
Computer Information Systems Software Applications Short-Term Certificate	11.0101
Computer Information Systems Swift App Development Short-Term	11.0101
Certificate	11.0101
Criminal Justice	
Security Short-Term Certificate	43.0107
Emergency Medical Services	
Advanced Emergency Medical Technician (AEMT) Certificate	51.0904
Emergency Medical Technician (EMT) Certificate	51.0904
General Studies	
General Education	24.0102
Medical Laboratory Technology	
Medical Laboratory Assistant (MLA) Short-term Certificate	51.1004
Visual Communications	
Visual Communications Multimedia Production Technology Short-Term	
Certificate	50.0602